
Name of Corporate debtor: CHAITANYA ALLOYS PRIVATE LIMITED
Date of Commencemnt of CIRP: 02-08-2024
List of Creditors as on 23.08.2024

List 
Sl.
No.

Name of cre ditor

Date of 
receipt

Amount clai 
med

Amou nt  
of  cl aim  
ad mitted

Natur e of cl 
aim

Amount 
covered by 

security
interest

Amount 
covered by 
guara
-ntee

Whether 
related 
party?

% of 
voting 

share in 
CoC

1

GOURI IRON & STEEL PVT LTD 17-08-2024      2,00,59,10,172 
Amount advanced 
for supply of 
material

 Nil  Nil No 96.97%

2

PRASHANT PROPERTIES PVT 
LTD

17-08-2024           6,25,79,241 
Amount advanced 
for supply of 
material

 Nil  Nil No

3.03%

TOTAL      2,06,84,89,413 

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted


